DEVERTIMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES AND MER AND MER AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET

67344



DRIVER AND MOTOR VANICLE SERVICES
1905 LANA &VE. NE., SALEN, OR 97314 MTC 44825-MS
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING
Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest EM25514
INSTRUCTIONS:
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book
Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents
end, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
PART I
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified
Legal description and focation of real property which is (description as recorded by county content of a final second copy of your deed may be substituted):
LOT 6 IN BLOCK 1 OF TRACT 1031 - SHADOW HILLS I, ACCORDING TO THE
OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON
Property Address:
LOT 5 BLK 1 OF TRACT 1031 SHADOW HILLS I, , OR
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none".
NAME AND ADDRESS:
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION, , 7662 SW MOHAWK STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3809-034DA-00300
PART II
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:
VERSON LNuke and Width of Longth Menicle Identification No.
1990 Juninerini de de 199 junior a Habildera vitra la
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval
that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".
NAME AND ADDRESS: GREEN TREE FIRANCIAL CORPORATION, . 7562 SW MOHAWK STREET, TUALATIN, UR 97061-1100
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE   SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY   DATE
x cpung
Tax for Number (from appensor): 3809-034DA-00300
{ ] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust,
mortgages and security incerests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in
the space provided.
FRINTED NAME. OP CHNER(S)
DAVID A. COULTER and HEIDI L. COULTER
ADDRESS ADDRESS LICENSE AD.
SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS
* fleidi at Coultre
V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III V OFFICE USE CHLY V
sxermorfordrankelsessessessessessessessessessessessesse
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.
DATE OF OF DAY OFFICES CHUTENE KINGL
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > (9/35/28

36494

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A RANDACTURED STRUCTURE FROM ASSISTRATION AND TITLING

1363'3

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENENTS

STATE OF OREGON, CO		/#8.		
This instrument Coulter	r was acknowledged b	SEFORE ME CN June	2	JLTER and HEIDI
r M .	C MA	Q.		
Tru	Maxk	JUCK My commi	ssion expires: <u>12-20-98</u>	
Notary	Puplic for Oregon			
-	-		OFFICIAL SEAL	
SECURED PARTY:			NOTARY PUBLIC OREG	231 12
STATE OF OREGON, C	DUNTY OF WAS	hington 186.	MN COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC.	20.1998 (2
		BEFORS MS ON JUN		nifer
JUW.	<u>SON</u> , as	LOAN Processor of	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	
	> // \ _	1000 MICH 1000	1 124 101	
-FZ-	Pupilic for Oregon	My contain	ission expires: <u>6/26/01</u>	
ť	······································			
		GR SA		
			OFFICIAL SEAL POCKY HOUSTON NOTARY PUBLIC - CREGON	
			CONMISSION NO. 302351 HY CONMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 28, 2001	
	an a		na an an an bhailte an star an	
	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH : 55.	na na se	e 5th
d for record at reque	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. Amerititleat9:05o	th 'clock <u>4.</u> M., and duly recorde	e5th 2d in Vol
d for record at reque	COUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss. Amerititleat9:05o	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. Amerititleat9:05o	clockA. M., and duly recorde	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI est of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	MATH: ss. Ameriritle at9:05c Deeds	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI est of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	MATH: ss. Amerititleat9:05o	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI est of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	MATH: ss. Ameriritle at9:05c Deeds	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI est of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	MATH: ss. Ameriritle at9:05c Deeds	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI est of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	MATH: ss. Ameriritle at9:05c Deeds	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI est of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	MATH: ss. Ameriritle at9:05c Deeds	or Page 36493	ed in Vol
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. at9:05c Deeds	on Page <u>36493</u> <u>Bernetha G. betss</u> By <u>Attaur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. at9:05c Deeds	on Page <u>36493</u> <u>Bernetha G. betss</u> By <u>Attaur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. at9:05c Deeds	or Page 36493	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. at9:05c Deeds	on Page <u>36493</u> Bernetha G. betss By <u>Attaum</u> <u>Hur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
d for record at reque October	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. at9:05c Deeds	on Page <u>36493</u> Bernetha G. betss By <u>Attaum</u> <u>Hur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
ed for record at reque October E \$15.00	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. 	on Page <u>36493</u> <u>Bernetha G. betss</u> By <u>Attaur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
ed for record at reque October E \$15.00	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. at9:05c Deeds	on Page <u>36493</u> Bernetha G. betss By <u>Attaum</u> <u>Hur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk
B \$15.00	COUNTY OF KLAI	MATH: ss. 	on Page <u>36493</u> Bernetha G. betss By <u>Attaum</u> <u>Hur</u>	ed in Vol. <u>M98</u> ch, County Clerk